
Begin Advertisement: 4/29/2015
Contract No. PW 10-30506 Bid Opening: 6/3/2015
Project No. 73358 Anticipated Award: 6/23/2015
Project Types Intersection Improvement Project

Item Code Item Description Unit of 
Measure

Estimated 
Quantity Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total

1 070012A Progress Schedule LS 1 $621.00 $621.00 $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $4,600.00 $4,600.00 $500.00 $500.00

2 P 074016 Construction Site Management LS 1 $25,202.00 $25,202.00 $6,500.00 $6,500.00 $8,500.00 $8,500.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00

3 074017 Prepare Water Pollution Control Program LS 1 $2,983.00 $2,983.00 $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $1,770.00 $1,770.00 $6,800.00 $6,800.00

4 120090 Construction Area Signs LS 1 $4,350.00 $4,350.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $1,850.00 $1,850.00

5 P 120100 Traffic Control System LS 1 $46,304.00 $46,304.00 $44,000.00 $44,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $62,000.00 $62,000.00

6 120159 Temporary Traffic Stripe (Paint) LF 552 $2.49 $1,374.48 $2.20 $1,214.40 $2.00 $1,104.00 $3.25 $1,794.00

7 120300 Temporary Pavement Marker EA 138 $4.97 $685.86 $4.40 $607.20 $4.00 $552.00 $3.00 $414.00

8 128650A Portable Changeable Message Sign SWD 90 $149.00 $13,410.00 $50.00 $4,500.00 $70.00 $6,300.00 $100.00 $9,000.00

9 129000 Temporary Railing (Type K) LF 716 $25.74 $18,429.84 $35.00 $25,060.00 $32.00 $22,912.00 $16.25 $11,635.00

10 129100A Temp Crash Cushion Module (Array TU11) EA 1 $5,164.00 $5,164.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,400.00 $2,400.00

11 129100B Temp Crash Cushion Module (Absorb 350) EA 4 $3,327.00 $13,308.00 $2,000.00 $8,000.00 $5,000.00 $20,000.00 $2,900.00 $11,600.00

12 150742 Remove Roadside Sign EA 1 $62.00 $62.00 $100.00 $100.00 $50.00 $50.00 $150.00 $150.00

13 152255 Reset Mailbox EA 1 $271.00 $271.00 $250.00 $250.00 $500.00 $500.00 $450.00 $450.00

14 152370 Relocate Mailbox EA 2 $479.00 $958.00 $400.00 $800.00 $600.00 $1,200.00 $300.00 $600.00

15 152396A Relocate Sign EA 1 $124.00 $124.00 $250.00 $250.00 $100.00 $100.00 $300.00 $300.00

16 153103 Cold Plane Asphalt Concrete Pavement SY 317 $32.30 $10,239.10 $13.00 $4,121.00 $30.00 $9,510.00 $21.00 $6,657.00

17 160101 Clearing and Grubbing LS 1 $27,200.00 $27,200.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $53,800.00 $53,800.00

18 F 190101 Roadway Excavation CY 2,103 $64.20 $135,012.60 $72.00 $151,416.00 $87.00 $182,961.00 $100.00 $210,300.00

19 190114A Prepare Fugitive Dust Control Plan LS 1 $621.00 $621.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,700.00 $1,700.00

20 198007 Imported Material (Shoulder Backing) CY 8 $252.70 $2,021.60 $100.00 $800.00 $380.00 $3,040.00 $100.00 $800.00

21 203001 Erosion Control (Blanket) SY 1,360 $6.34 $8,622.40 $6.00 $8,160.00 $5.10 $6,936.00 $6.50 $8,840.00

22 203016 Erosion Control (Type D) SY 1,830 $1.54 $2,818.20 $1.50 $2,745.00 $1.25 $2,287.50 $1.60 $2,928.00

23 260201 Class 2 Aggregate Base CY 600 $104.40 $62,640.00 $94.00 $56,400.00 $98.00 $58,800.00 $85.00 $51,000.00

DOUG VEERKAMP GENERAL 
ENGINEERING, INC.

LORANG BROTHERS 
CONSTRUCTION, INC.

MARTIN BROTHERS 
CONSTRUCTION B&M BUILDERS, INC.

BID SUMMARY      
Project #73358:  Pleasant Valley Road at Oak Hill Road Intersection Improvements

Item No.

6/4/2015-9:57 AM 1 of 2 13-0599 3C 1 of 2



Begin Advertisement: 4/29/2015
Contract No. PW 10-30506 Bid Opening: 6/3/2015
Project No. 73358 Anticipated Award: 6/23/2015
Project Types Intersection Improvement Project

Item Code Item Description Unit of 
Measure

Estimated 
Quantity Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total

DOUG VEERKAMP GENERAL 
ENGINEERING, INC.

LORANG BROTHERS 
CONSTRUCTION, INC.

MARTIN BROTHERS 
CONSTRUCTION B&M BUILDERS, INC.

BID SUMMARY      
Project #73358:  Pleasant Valley Road at Oak Hill Road Intersection Improvements

Item No.

24 390113A Place HMA Dike (Type A) LF 850 $10.55 $8,967.50 $10.00 $8,500.00 $6.00 $5,100.00 $9.40 $7,990.00

25 390120A Hot Mix Asphalt (Type A) TON 1,284 $115.20 $147,916.80 $115.00 $147,660.00 $120.00 $154,080.00 $141.00 $181,044.00

26 394002A Place HMA (Misc. Area) SY 270 $81.10 $21,897.00 $45.00 $12,150.00 $10.00 $2,700.00 $68.00 $18,360.00

27 566011 Roadside Sign (One Post) EA 3 $280.00 $840.00 $260.00 $780.00 $225.00 $675.00 $300.00 $900.00

28 665010 12" Corrugated Steel Pipe LF 34 $68.00 $2,312.00 $100.00 $3,400.00 $60.00 $2,040.00 $140.00 $4,760.00

29 705007 12" Steel Flared End Section EA 1 $479.00 $479.00 $350.00 $350.00 $1,200.00 $1,200.00 $500.00 $500.00

30 F 721011 RSP (Backing No. 2, Method B) CY 4 $338.25 $1,353.00 $150.00 $600.00 $350.00 $1,400.00 $450.00 $1,800.00

31 820108 Delineator (Class 2) EA 11 $62.00 $682.00 $80.00 $880.00 $50.00 $550.00 $76.00 $836.00

32 820151 Object Marker (Type L-1) EA 4 $62.00 $248.00 $80.00 $320.00 $50.00 $200.00 $57.00 $228.00

33 840506A 8" Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe (Sprayable) LF 180 $2.04 $367.20 $2.00 $360.00 $1.65 $297.00 $2.30 $414.00

34 840515 Thermoplastic Pavement Marking SQ FT 177 $9.94 $1,759.38 $10.00 $1,770.00 $8.00 $1,416.00 $5.00 $885.00

35 840560 Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe (Sprayable) LF 3,241 $1.92 $6,222.72 $1.00 $3,241.00 $1.00 $3,241.00 $2.30 $7,454.30

36 850111 Pavement Marker (Retroreflective) EA 1 $12.43 $12.43 $12.00 $12.00 $10.00 $10.00 $4.00 $4.00

37 999990 Mobilization LS 1 $16,329.00 $16,329.00 $54,000.00 $54,000.00 $58,600.00 $58,600.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00

$591,808.11 $612,946.60 $637,631.50 $700,693.30

F Final Pay Quantity

P Item Eligible for Partial Payment

LS Lump Sum

SWD Sign Working Day

TOTAL

6/4/2015-9:57 AM 2 of 2 13-0599 3C 2 of 2




